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Hot 'n' Kickin Chicken Wings 2.27kg 'e’

Short Product Name:
Hot 'n' Kickin Chicken Wings

Chicken wings (first and second joint separated) in a hot and spicy coating, pre-fried, cooked and individually quick-frozen. Weight per piece: approx. 40-75 gram

Traded Unit GTIN: [EELZEENGESN Internal GTIN: Supplier : RREIILIERIEE SRR EVEEMENESN Suppliers Product Code : [y F2E]

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 1037kJ
1037kJ 247kCal
14.9 .1 . 1.1
247kcal 8 3.1 0.5 &
Carbohydrates 13.3g
of which sugars 0.5g
Fat 14.9g
of your reference intake.
. of which saturates 3.1g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1037kJ 247kcal

Fibre 0.5g
Protein 14.7g
Salt 1.1g

Allergy Information Dietary Information

Key: [ Key:

Contains May Contain ~ May Contain Does Not Does Not Does Not May Contain May not be May not be May not be Suitable for May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Contain Contain Contain Mustard suitable for suitable for suitable for Halal suitable for
Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Vegetarian Vegan Kosher Coeliac

Does Not Does Not Does Not May Contain ~ May Contain Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Celery Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Allergen Statement
Produced in a factory where mustard, celery, gluten, milk, soya and eggs are being used.

Ingredients

73% chicken wing, WHEAT flour, vegetable oil (sunflower & rapeseed), modified starch (WHEAT), salt, maize flour, sea salt, natural flavouring, glucose syrup, yeast extract, spices, colour : paprika extract,
rosemary extract.
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